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gcPA

3.09

2.9t

3.29

3.35

, 3.06

1.44

3.85

3 .12

3.57

3.?8

3.67

30?

1.79

2.93

3 .10
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Roll No
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14!3

tol

,. 149,

1406

14o',i

1408 -

l 4 l 0

1411

t4L2

tqn'

l 4 l 5

1416-

1'11t

l4 l8
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NanqofHa|l

FAZLUL HI JQ
lvillsl,IM

S]IA1{IDULLAII

osai{r{n!{-{@

Subject : !.{athematic-'

lidrtre 0f Stude0tn

N{D. }IAIIIDLA ]SLANI

MD, MT'I(TAR HOSSAIN

l!ID- MOIIi UDDIN

MUNTASIR I'{OIN

iASIMTJDDIN

MD I{ASANUL MA}IMLID

SAIFLTL ISLTIM

MD. A}DUI, I'{DIR

MD, ROB]UL ISLAM

MD. MAHBTIBLR RNHMAN

T,!D. MSIIPDUR R{HMAN

lvID -{RtF (]lAN

MD, ABDLTL AZIZ

\,ID, .A"VINUL ISLAM

JAH]DUL ISLAA4

MOHIUDDIN BABAR

16{Sixteen) Namrs T-vped'
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142?
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r424
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1426 .
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i4l0

l43l
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1433

1435
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!137

1438
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Name of I{all

SII AHID!,'LLAH

EGPA

3.01

2.96

2.91

3.09

1.09

3.rz

3.59

3.29

2.98

3.58

2.78

3.33

-t.14

i :1 . I1

2.99

3.08

3.54

3.83

3.21
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Ndmc o{ Shrilenls

ATAULLAH

MD ABDULLIAJI AI" I!LA\4UN
PRODHAN

TOU|IQUL ISLAM

MANIK BABU

lvID SllAlt'll EM lvlORAL

IJ. ,A SOBUR

MD, {A]SAR AHMED

I!ID. MONIRUZZA.!'IAN

MD SU'AN MtA

}1D. },IEHgDI T1ASAN

MD NOOR IJDDIN

SK OYJED ALI

MD, SAIFUL ISLA,V

T'ID. MUEAHIDUL ISLAM

MD. REZAUL iSLAI"l
BI?L'JB

\{D. IBRAHIM KEAIIL

MD SHAII'ALAM

KHONDO(ER NAZIIOON

IOBAITD KTUN

MAHOUN }(ABIR RASHED

20 (Tflent! ) Nstne3 TYPed-
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1452

1453
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1455
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1457

1458

1159

14rj0
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i

:
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r
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CGP.A

MD- AMRA}I EOSSAN MO]IJMDER

MD- IBRAHTM HOSSAIN

NID, ABDUL JABBAR

MD. MOSHARO| HOSSAIN

MD. MOSTA.FIZIJR RAI,JAMA.N

MD. TAREKUZZAI1AN

MD. SI{AIBAL BHUIYAN

I\.{D,IBRAHIM TAI]ASIIILDER

MD,WALID

MD. ZA]j]DUL lSl-A'M

]VID. ANVAR HUSSAIN

MD.NASIMREZA I

NID, RA.SH]DLTL ISLAM

MD. MII'RAB UDDIN CIO\IDHURY

ASI-F .4.HMED

MD. AMINUL ISLAM

MD, JOSHEM LIDDIN

20 (T$€nt]') Names Typed'

Nnme of Sluderlts

MD. KAMRT'L ISI-A&I

S. Ill SIJAMEEII .\ZdM

T.ID. ARIFL]R R3}IMNN

3.11

3.39

3.35

2.93

3.03

3.61

3.+0

r'r]

1.33

3.29

,l-19

3.32

3.09

3.39

3.27

3.22

2.99

3.95
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i464

1465

l466

r467

1468

1.1o9

t.rlo

t4i2

+.

r4'15

1476

l1'78

r479

1484

t48i

Maz

l'183

1485
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AMAR EKUSHIY

JAGANNAITI
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w - c\.$al

NameofsturleDts CGPA

MD. ABU SAIED SUMON ..1N

KHOKONCHANDB-{ 3'1'I

DILI? KL'MER DASIT 3'07

sAMrR N_A-LrDi 3.23

5Aj\.'K{R SIKDER 311

L:ANAC CHANDnT\ BARMAN 325

suIoYPAUL 2'94

S A N J I T K U M E R D E B N A T H ' 3 . 1 3

PRODJ? CHANDM SARKER 3.31

NEEROBBASAK 3.40

sAUlejIKRoy 2.98

sAioJBtsrwAs 2.91

?AIASHSANA 3'18

S,q]]JOY KUMAR DATTA ].18

i}.trl-{Y FAT]HA ALTER SHilvlU 3.08

SIIAHNMPERYIN 3.32

}IAHFUZA ]AHAN SONLA 3'35

N.\ILAA.FTA3 3.NZ

STL{RANA?ARI'1N 3.48

SADTAIVLASUD ].59

q

RUQA] I'AH

20 (T*enr-i) Names ]':?ed'
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t4a7

1486

ri.89
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1492

I J93

\494

1495
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1497

1498

't4s9

1500

150r

1502

i503

1504

lJ05

Name of Hall

RUQAYYAII

Nane of Students

TASNIM HYDER

NUSMT TAAASSLM

SANZEDA YI,ASMIN

ISR-{]'JAJIAN

CGP.4

3.20

3.7-3

3.29

3.52

-3 . l 2

3.68

. 3.80

3.32

2.89

3.+l

2.98

3.35

3.30

.2.73

i .79 .

3.34

J.5l

2.8S

KA]IISHA,IA BINIA TOFA]L

NUSR{T 'A}L{N BARSHA

MAL]HA TASA-IIAH NOUSHN

. MA?OA.}Ir\ ]SLA}I

MOST. KHALEDA AKTAR

JANNATUL FERDOUS

sgan:Ne -qrirel

-qysuh sror..,rx.,r

I,JOSI- SABIHA NAZNiN

NUsRr\T HAOUE

JAN^"AT-E IIAHB!_B.q.

- 
IIOUZLA 1SLAM CII{ITI

FARiIANA AFROSE

NAGMI AIiTER

ISHRAT SIIARMIN

19 (Nineleen) Names Tl?ed.

I
'-7

(,-
i:
t
,.

SIIAMST'I.I NA]IAR

Iokor/

'



/l

i
Roll No Nqme of Hall

SHAI{STN NA}TAR1506

1i07

1508

tJ09

1510

1J

1512

lJ l3

151; l

1 5 1 5

I 5 1 6 .

1517

1 5 1 8
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'1520

l1?l

t522

1523

-1524

1525

I
I
I.sr
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Name of Students

]SRAT SIIARMN

II1AHRLA MLINTA}I] 3.41

NiJ'RJAJ{AN AKTER NEIA ' 3.62

MAISHAISLAM SETLD{_TI 3.76

rYoTr DAS 3.61

SHAHNMPARVEEN 3.29

SHIKIIASAM .3.87

ISR{TJAlld\ _ 3.32

lSHXlT JA}IAN R{XA 3.11

LIPI RAN]ROY 3.]?

ANI(AFERDOiJS 3.69

SI]ARMINCHO\iDHIJRY SUSHOMA 3.50

IUI\AANA J I THAIRI N-A.SjR 3.48

KUDRATE ].{HA}i 2.92 
'

JANNATARA , 3.3'7

NAZTASU'TANA .].17

T.{\'IANNA 1'AS|1]N 3.45

.{ R. I'EBA TABASS!\,{ FERDUSH 2.90

.]ANNATUL NA]MA ]St-{M .].3I

JANNATLIL FARDUSH 3.14

C]GPA

3.41

20 (Iwent"e) N'rnes Typed, -4'
,  Conr... . . . . . . .-. . . . . .7



w-xrffis
Roll No

- 1t25

1527
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1529

Name of IIalt

KABI SLTIT{ KAMAL

CGPA

_a.17

2.91

3.30

2.91

2.94

2.66

2.62

.1.25

3.26

3.06

2.86

2.98

2.95

3.37

2.69

3.16

,/
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1530

15ll

1535

1537

SITAIIIDULLAII

AMAR EKUSHEA

IAZ-UI HIJQMUSLIM

SHA}/tSLrtt NAHAR

JAGANNAI}]

A]I'AR EKUSHEY

FAZ,UT HUQ MUSLll,4

suatIIou,t aH

1539

1540

1541

1543

154,1

15J5
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RO(SAI]iA HOSSAIN

Z] I] TRIPU'RA

MOBAS}IA.RAfi KIL{N

MD, SILARIFL'L 1SLAM

MD,AIAULISLAI,I

@1,{!{ KJBRL{

I\{OIT\A{!!{D TANJEEB Rr\HL!AN

MD. SHSJEDLL HOQllll

KIIADJZA -{IJMED

DNNATIIL FERlious cHBo+

KA"\AJi SARKIR

LITON KUTL{R P-AUI.

MD A}ID }LASAN MIZU

MD. JAHID IIA]DER

4NWA.R PARITZ

IVID. ZL]]f IQL,IR HAIDER
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